Mountainbike Trailcup Danmark
Randers / 24.08.2019-25.08.2019

Overgaard, Jacob 000: 9:48.2
00: Ploven fra Vejle
00: 18
TrailCup Randers 00000: 73 (of 197)
000000: 7:24.4

oaoo: 00000: 33(of 72)
Herre 0o00oo0: 7:24.4
0o ooao 0oo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
Stage 1 1:10.3 32 0:16.1 73 0:16.1 1:10.3 32 0:16.1 73 0:16.1
Stage 2 1:05.3 35 0:21.7 75 0:21.7 2:15.6 36 0:37.4 74 0:37.4
Stage 3 0:55.5 31 0:11.8 70 0:11.8 3:11.1 35 0:48.9 75 0:48.9
Stage 4 0:44.3 32 0:11.7 73 0:11.7 3:55.4 36 0:59.4 77 0:59.4
Stage 5 1:23.8 36 0:19.4 78 0:19.4 5:19.2 36 1:18.8 76 1:18.8
Stage 6 0:45.5 29 0:10.8 61 0:10.8 6:04.7 34 1:28.7 73 1:28.7
Stage 7 1:03.0 37 0:13.9 84 0:13.9 7:07.7 35 1:42.6 75 1:42.6
Stage 8 0:46.0 30 0:11.2 65 0:11.2 7:53.7 33 1:53.7 73 1:53.7
Stage 9 1:01.3 46 0:186 109  0:18.6 8:55.0 35 2:12.3 76 2:12.3
Stage 10 0:53.2 28 0:14.6 60 0:14.6 9:48.2 33 2:23.8 73 2:23.8
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